—
Metal clad
Surface mounted wiring devices
—
2 Gang 13A switched
socket DP with Neon
2
High quality steel

3FE AT U R E S A N D B EN EFITS
Benefits & features
• Manufactured from high quality steel with good
aesthetics
• Designed to withstand everyday knocks and
scrapes
• The durable and tough finish is further enhanced
by a superb protective coating to stand up to
arduous duty and environment
• Designed for easy mounting and installations
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Surface-mounted
Box Dimension
Switches
01 2TCZ741004R0030 BM101 1Gang 1Way 10AX Switch 10AX 40mm
01 2TCZ741005R0030 BM105 1Gang 2Way 10AX Switch 10AX 40mm
01 2TCZ741010R0030 BM119 1Gang 10AX Intermediate Switch 10AX 40mm
01 2TCZ741011R0030 BM430 1Gang 1Way 10A Push Switch 10A 40mm
02 2TCZ741006R0030 BM102 2Gang 1Way 10AX Switch 10AX 40mm
02 2TCZ741007R0030 BM106 2Gang 2Way 10AX Switch 10AX 40mm
03 2TCZ741008R0030 BM103 3Gang 1Way 10AX Switch 10AX 40mm
03 2TCZ741009R0030 BM107 3Gang 2Way 10AX Switch 10AX 40mm
04 2TCZ741012R0070 BM171 1Gang 20A DP Switch with Neon 20A 40mm
05 2TCZ741014R0070 BM120 20A Connection unit with Flex outlet 20A 40mm
06 2TCZ741013R0090 BM177 1Gang 45A DP Switch with Neon (6 x 3) 45A 40mm
Note: all wiring devices are supplied with backboxes.
—
03
—
04
—
05
—
06
—
02
—
01
4 M E TA L CL A D SU R FACE M O U NTED W I R I N G D E V I CE S
—
Product overview
Switches
See product
picture Order Code Type Description Technical Data
Surface-mounted
Box Dimension
Socket & Data outlets/FCU & Flex outlet/Accessories
12 2TCZ742001R0040 BM238 1Gang 13A Switched Socket DP with Neon 13A 40mm
13 2TCZ742002R0040 BM240 2Gang 13A Switched Socket DP with Neon 13A 40mm
14 2TCZ742003R0050 BM209 1Gang 15A Switched Socket SP 15A 40mm
15 2TCZ743001R0010 BM333 1Gang Data outlet, Cat.6  RJ45 40mm
16 2TCZ743002R0010 BM329 2Gang Data outlet, Cat.6  RJ45 40mm
17 2TCZ745001R0040 BM577 1Gang 13A Unswitched fused connection unit with Neon 13A 40mm
18 2TCZ745002R0040 BM507 1Gang 13A Switched fused connection unit with Neon 13A 40mm
19 2TCZ745003R0010 BM504 1Gang Blank plate - -
20 2TCZ745004R0010 BM505 2Gang Blank plate - -
21 2TCZ745005R0010 BM541 1Gang Metal mounting box - 40mm
22 2TCZ745006R0010 BM542 2Gang Metal mounting box - 40mm
Note: all wiring devices are supplied with backboxes.
—
12
—